
JRS 2023-2024 Programmatic Calendar*

D.O.W DATE PROGRAM CATEGORY

Sunday Sept. 10 Cyclones Game Social Kickoff event!

Sunday Sept. 16 Rosh Hashanah Day 1 Holiday

Monday Sept. 17 Rosh Hashanah Day 2 Holiday

Sunday Sept. 25 Erev Yom Kippur/Kol Nidre Holiday

Monday Sept. 26 Yom Kippur Holiday

Wednesday Oct. 4 Sukkot Dinner/Family Celebration Holiday

Saturday Oct. 7 Family Simchat Torah Celebration Holiday

Wednesday Oct. 18 Animal Tikkun Olam Project Mitzvah Family mitzvah project

Saturday Oct. 21 Family Shabbat Shabbat

Saturday Oct. 28 Shabbat in the Park Shabbat

Wednesday Nov. 1 B’nai Mitzvah Workshop BBM For 7th grade families

Monday Nov. 6 JRS Committee Meeting Committee

Saturday Nov. 11 Shabbat in the Park Shabbat

Saturday Nov. 18 Family Shabbat Shabbat

Saturday Dec. 2 PJ Havdallah Social

Sunday Dec. 3 Holiday Presents Tikkun Olam Project Mitzvah Family mitzvah project

Saturday Dec. 9 Family Shabbat Shabbat

Wednesday Dec. 13 JRS Hanukkah Celebration Holiday All families welcome!

Monday Jan. 8 JRS Committee Meeting Committee

Wednesday Jan. 10 Racial Diversity Tikkun Olam Project Mitzvah Family mitzvah project

Saturday Jan. 13 Family Shabbat Shabbat

Wednesday Jan. 24 B’nai Mitzvah Workshop BBM For 7th grade families

Saturday Feb. 3 PJ Havdallah Social Super Bowl/Sports theme

Monday Feb. 26 JRS Committee Meeting Committee

Wednesday Mar. 6 B’nai Mitzvah Workshop BBM

Saturday Mar. 9 Family Shabbat Shabbat

Wednesday Mar. 13 B’nai Mitzvah Workshop BBM For 7th grade families

Wed/Mon Mar. TBD Purim Spiel Holiday



JRS 2023-2024 Programmatic Calendar*
Sunday Mar. 24 Purim Carnival Social All families welcome!

Sun/Mon Mar. 31-Apr. 1 Teen DC Trip Teen

Monday Apr. 1 Special Learning Day (TBD) Mitzvah

Wednesday Apr. 3 Food Insecurity Tikkun Olam Project Mitzvah Family mitzvah project

Monday Apr. 8 JRS Committee Meeting Committee

Saturday Apr. 13 Shabbat in the Park Shabbat

Saturday Apr. 20 Family Shabbat Shabbat

Monday May 6 Yom HaShoah Commemoration Holiday

Tuesday May 14 Yom HaAtzmaut Celebration Holiday

Saturday May 18 Shabbat in the Park Shabbat

Wednesday May 22 Last Day Celebration Social

Sunday June 2 Celebrate Israel Parade Social All families welcome!

Saturday June 8 Shabbat in the Park Shabbat

Wed/Thurs June 12-13 Shavuot Program Holiday
*Dated 10/5/23. Subject to change


